Murata
Manufacturing Co., Ltd. Cat.No.C01E-2
High Frequency Microchip Capacitors
CERAMIC
CAPACITORS
Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this PDF catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
This catalog has only typical specifications. Therefore, you are requested to approve our product specifications or to transact the approval sheet for product specificaions before ordering.
!Note C01E2.pdf 03.1.14

Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this PDF catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
This catalog has only typical specifications. Therefore, you are requested to approve our product specifications or to transact the approval sheet for product specificaions before ordering.
!Note C01E2.pdf 03.1.14
11
1
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
Multi-plate Type
Part Number Size (mm)
Capacitance
(pF)
Temperature
Coefficient
Rated Voltage
(Vdc)
CLB056U0R7K3000TC1 L 0.50 X W 0.50 X T(max) 0.35 0.7 -750±60ppm/°C 100
CLB057K1R5K3000TC1 L 0.50 X W 0.50 X T(max) 0.35 1.5 -2200±500ppm/°C 100
CLB0K6U1R5K4000TC1 L 0.90 X W 0.50 X T(max) 0.35 1.5 -750±60ppm/°C 100
CLB0K7K3R0K4000TC1 L 0.90 X W 0.50 X T(max) 0.35 3.0 -2200±500ppm/°C 100
CLB096U3R0K5000TC1 L 0.90 X W 0.90 X T(max) 0.35 3.0 -750±60ppm/°C 100
CLB097K5R9K5000TC1 L 0.90 X W 0.90 X T(max) 0.35 5.9 -2200±500ppm/°C 100
Custom capacitors (dimensions, capacitance, etc.) are available upon request. Please consult us for details.
Capacitance Tolerance K: ±10%
Capacitance values are of longest plates.
Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this PDF catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.